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PROJECT 

Joint Public Safety Training Campus Phase 02: Outdoor Scenario – PS3057 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

July 30, 2021 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Mark Lindstrom Public Building Commission Project Manager mark.lindstrom@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager  of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org

Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications thomas.weis@cityofchicago.org

Rudar Manning Public Building Commission Graphics Designer rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Sean Neurt AIS 

Robin Owens AIS 

(Continued on Next Page) 
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GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Ryan Leodoro Epstein 

Sean Murphy SP Murphy Inc 

Jennifer Lenhart FH Paschen 

Andrew Tarpey FH Paschen 

Shirley Easwaramurthi  Burling Builders, Inc. 

Michael Cwienkala KR Miller Contractors, Inc. 

Hansel Whiteurst Berglund Construction 

Margaret Garner Broadway Group 

Tom Conroy All Construction Group 

Chris Savoia Reyes Group LTD 

Joe Scarpelli BOWA/GMA/FHP 

Shawn Perkins All Co 

John Heidron Tyler Lane 



PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET

Date Printed:  7/30/2021 10:13:56 PM 
MSI_PBC_PXM_JPSTCPhase02_PreSubConferenceAttendanceSheet_20210730 Page 4 of 4 

PROJECT 
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General Public 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Molly Mulcrane FH Paschen 

Daryl Lesny FH Paschen 

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group Ltd 

David Alexander FH Paschen 

Josh Curran FH Paschen 

Melvin Okwuedei BOWA/GMA/FHP 

David Copeland MEPIS, Inc. 

Yesica L. Flores MEP Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. 

Tim Scholten BOWA Construction 

L Beckham Unidentified 

Cornelius Griggs GMA 

Caller 1 - 9835 

Caller 2 – iPhone3 


